Rhapsody LED
Low CO2  |   Minimal Maintenance   |   Energy Saving
Manufactured in the UK
5 Year LED Guarantee
ASD Lighting
Contents
1
INSTALLATION

- Suitable for draw up and lay-in applications making it versatile for a number
of ceiling systems including:
- exposed ‘T’
- concealed fix
- some metal pan ceilings
PLUG & PLAY*
- Available on request.
* OPTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Features
6
497mm
497mm
110mm
497mm
500 X 500 RECESSED 3000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000. R5/WL4LED3000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Emergency. R5/WL4LED3000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 DALI Dimmable. R5/WL4LED3000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Corridor Function. R5/WL4LED3000-CF
500 X 500 RECESSED 4050 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4050. R5/WL4LED4050
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4050 Emergency. R5/WL4LED4050M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4050 DALI Dimmable. R5/WL4LED4050-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4050 Corridor Function. R5/WL4LED4050-CF
A shallow mild steel body, (110mm) powder coated RAL 9016.
The 3000 version is similar to a 4 x 14W T5 and is a typical
replacement for LG3 luminaires. Standard spacing of 2.4M x
3M to achieve 300 lux + average.
The 4050 version is similar to a 3 x 24W T5. Standard spac-
ing of 2.4M x 3M to achieve 500 lux + average.
PLUG & PLAY OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Rhapsody LED Recessed
500 x 500
7
600 X 600 RECESSED 3000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000. R6/WL4LED3000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Emergency. R6/WL4LED3000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 DALI Dimmable. R6/WL4LED3000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Corridor Function. R6/WL4LED3000-CF
600 X 600 RECESSED 4500 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500. R6/WL4LED4500
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500 Emergency. R6/WL4LED4500M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500 DALI Dimmable. R6/WL4LED4500-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500 Corridor Function. R6/WL4LED4500-CF
600 X 600 RECESSED 6000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000. R6/WL4LED6000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Emergency. R6/WL4LED6000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 DALI Dimmable. R6/WL4LED6000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Corridor Function. R6/WL4LED6000-CF
A shallow mild steel body, (110mm) powder coated RAL 9016.
The 3000 version is similar to a 4 x 14W T5 and is a typical
replacement for LG3 luminaires. Standard spacing of 2.4M x
3M to achieve 300 lux + average.
The 4500 version is similar to a 3 x 24W T5. Standard spac-
ing of 2.4M x 3M to achieve 500 lux + average.
The 6000 version is similar to a 4 x 24W T5. Standard spac-
ing of 2.4M x 2.4M to achieve 750 lux + average.
597mm
597mm
110mm
597mm
PLUG & PLAY OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Rhapsody LED Recessed
600 x 600
8
600 X 600 SURFACE 3000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000. R6S/WL4LED3000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Emergency. R6S/WL4LED3000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 DALI Dimmable. R6S/WL4LED3000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Corridor Function. R6S/WL4LED3000-CF
600 X 600 SURFACE 4500 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500. R6S/WL4LED4500
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500 Emergency. R6S/WL4LED4500M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500 DALI Dimmable. R6S/WL4LED4500-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 4500 Corridor Function. R6S/WL4LED4500-CF
600 X 600 SURFACE 6000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000. R6S/WL4LED6000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Emergency. R6S/WL4LED6000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 DALI Dimmable. R6S/WL4LED6000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Corridor Function. R6S/WL4LED6000-CF
602mm
597mm
87mm
597mm
A shallow mild steel body, (110mm) powder
coated RAL 9016 with a 600 x 600 body.
Available in 3000, 4500 and 6000 versions.
Suitable for installing in premises where there is
no provision to conceal building services above
a suspended ceiling system.
PLUG & PLAY OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Rhapsody LED Surface
600 x 600
9
1200 X 300 RECESSED 6000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000. R12X3/WL4LED6000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Emergency. R12X3/WL4LED6000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 DALI Dimmable. R12X3/WL4LED6000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Corridor Function. R12X3/WL4LED6000-CF
1200 X 300 RECESSED 9000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000. R12X3/WL4LED9000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000 Emergency. R12X3/WL4LED9000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000 DALI Dimmable. R12X3/WL4LED9000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000 Corridor Function. R12X3/WL4LED9000-CF
1200 X 300 RECESSED 3000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000. R12X3/WL4LED3000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Emergency. R12X3/WL4LED3000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 DALI Dimmable. R12X3/WL4LED3000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Corridor Function. R12X3/WL4LED3000-CF
1197mm
110mm
297mm
A shallow mild steel body, (110mm) powder
coated RAL 9016 with a 1200 x 300 body.
Available in 3000, 6000 and 9000 versions.
PLUG & PLAY OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Rhapsody LED Recessed
1200 x 300
10
1200 X 600 RECESSED 6000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000. R12X6/WL4LED6000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Emergency. R12X6/WL4LED6000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 DALI Dimmable. R12X6/WL4LED6000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 6000 Corridor Function. R12X6/WL4LED6000-CF
1200 X 600 RECESSED 9000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000. R12X6/WL4LED9000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000 Emergency. R12X6/WL4LED9000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000 DALI Dimmable. R12X6/WL4LED9000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 9000 Corridor Function. R12X6/WL4LED9000-CF
1200 X 600 RECESSED 3000 Code
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000. R12X6/WL4LED3000
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Emergency. R12X6/WL4LED3000M
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 DALI Dimmable. R12X6/WL4LED3000-DDD
Rhapsody LED White 4000˚K 3000 Corridor Function. R12X6/WL4LED3000-CF
597mm
1197mm
110mm
A shallow mild steel body, (110mm) powder